In
du
ct
or
s
M
ur
at

RDC
Max.
(mΩ)
• Tape & reel packaging
• Integral EMI shield
• Bobbin format
• No voltage breakdown at 500VDC
4900 SERIES DUAL WINDING SMD INDUCTORS
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
MPS
Part No.
580-49100C 49100C C 10 4.5 41 1.16 1.09 1.05
580-49220C 49220C C 22 3.0 81 1.16 1.09 1.05
580-49470C 49470C C 47 2.1 191 1.16 1.09 1.05
4700S Series
580-473R3SC 473R3SC E 3.3 6.4 11.1 25 1 36 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-474R7SC 474R7SC E 4.7 5.8 16.4 25 1 34 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47100SC 47100SC E 10 3.8 32.3 22 1 22 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47150SC 47150SC E 15 3.2 46.5 29 1 18 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47330SC 47330SC E 33 2.2 91.1 23 1 13 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47470SC 47470SC E 47 1.9 168 23 1 11 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47680SC 47680SC E 68 1.6 210 23 1 9 5 1.08 .95 .88
580-47681SC 47681SC E 680 0.48 1780 17 0.8 4 5 1.08 .95 .88
4800S Series
580-481R0SC 481R0SC E 1.0 10.0 6 35 1 83 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-484R7SC 484R7SC E 4.7 6.3 16 34 1 28 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-486R8SC 486R8SC E 6.8 5.1 21 34 1 26 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48100SC 48100SC E 10 4.5 28 32 1 20 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48150SC 48150SC E 15 3.7 40 31 1 17 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48330SC 48330SC E 33 2.8 73 31 1 11 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48470SC 48470SC E 47 2.4 100 32 1 10 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48680SC 48680SC E 68 1.8 145 33 1 9 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48101SC 48101SC E 100 1.6 200 20 0.8 7 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48151SC 48151SC E 150 1.35 280 23 0.8 6 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48331SC 48331SC E 330 0.85 630 22 0.8 5 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48471SC 48471SC E 470 0.76 900 20 0.8 4 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48681SC 48681SC E 680 0.66 1250 18 0.8 4 6 1.17 1.03 .95
580-48102SC 48102SC E 1000 0.52 1850 17 0.8 4 6 1.17 1.03 .95
4900S Series
580-491R0SC 491R0SC E 1.0 11.8 5 32 1 91 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49100SC 49100SC E 10 5.1 21 43 1 19 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49680SC 49680SC E 68 2.0 143 47 1 7 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49101SC 49101SC E 100 1.6 165 40 0.8 6 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49151SC 49151SC E 150 1.3 250 35 0.8 5 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49471SC 49471SC E 470 0.75 810 37 0.8 4 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49681SC 49681SC E 680 0.62 1200 27 0.8 3 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
580-49102SC 49102SC E 1000 0.50 1500 26 0.8 3 8 1.56 1.37 1.27
• J-STD-020C reflow
• RoHS Compliant
MOUSER
STOCK NO.